
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

8 

55 

34 

20 

32 

84X 

14 

13X 

23X 

3 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Kane Pexa 

Raphael Krausse 

Simon Hansen 

David Haraldsen 

Camila Rubio 

Clara Hill 

Benjamin Bailey 

Jaylee Crum 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

0 

Laps led 

7 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

11 

14 

Diff 

0.474 

0.504 

0.576 

8.328 

18.804 

22.343 

39.374 

3 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

13:27.153 

13:27.627 

13:27.657 

13:27.729 

13:35.481 

13:45.957 

13:49.496 

14:06.527 

11:30.220 

13:45.666 

Best Tm 

54.579 

54.574 

54.625 

54.580 

55.230 

55.677 

55.911 

57.251 

58.253 

55.714 

In Lap 

13 

13 

11 

12 

11 

5 

9 

3 

2 

7 

SubClass Comment 

DQ for weight 

 

Printed: 6/25/2023 6:45:42 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl 
Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #03 - 4Cycle 
04 LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:59:42 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

6/24/2023 20:30 


